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MONOFÁSICO O

DIÉSEL

72 DBA

6,3 KW

152

GENERADOR DIÉSEL
BXGND6300E

Potencia Nominal
Potencia Máxima
Frecuencia
Voltaje
Intensidad
Salidas
Display
Batería AH
Capacidad Depósito de Combustible
Salida DC
Autonomía 50% carga
Nivel sonoro a 7 m (dBA)
Modelo Motor
Potencia Motor
Arranque
Cilindrada
Capacidad Aceite
Alternador
Potencia Nominal
Factor de Potencia Cosφ
Regulación Voltaje
Baja Presión de Aceite
Peso Neto
Peso Bruto
Dimensiones Producto
EAN	

Puede Conectar:	

Utilidades:	

6,0 kW
6,3 kW
50 Hz
230 V
28 A
1 x 16A / 1 x 32 A
LED6
36*
12 L
12V / 8,3A
10 h
72
D500E
12,0 Hp
Eléctrico
498 cc
1,65L
A65
6 kW
1
AVR 
Yes
152 Kg
168 Kg
920 x 520 x 760 mm
8435528161889

BXGND6300E


